

Present: Shri Ravinder Singh, Additional Public Prosecutor.

Final Report presented today. Office report seen. It be registered. Notice of accused be also issued for 29.04.2023.

Manoj Kumar  
Stenographer Gr-II

Bagicha Singh (UID-PB0264)  
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate  
Tarn Taran-06.03.2023