

State Vs. Sunny @ Sukhwinder Singh & others (Chi 117/19)

Present: Sh. Ravinder Singh, APP for the State
Sh. B.K. Goyal Advocate, counsel for complainant
**Accused Jaskaran Singh @ Gyani @ Charanpreet Singh declared
PO vide order dated 21.07.2023**
Remaining accused on bail, represent by Sh. Ashok Bhandari Adv.

No PW is present. Summons issued to PWs received back unserved.

Fresh summons to PWs at serial no. 3, 4, 6 & 8 be again issued for 12.03.2024.

Date of Order: 25.01.2024
Anjali Prajapati Steno-III

(Jagminder Kaur)
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
Jagraon, (UID No. PB0435)